

As-Read Bid Letting Results for April 28, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
169	117080	0016-158-287,N501	0016	Bristol	TAZEWELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$123,861.84	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$138,933.89	
288	118185	U000-120-294, P401	0058	Salem	MARTINSVILLE	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$122,942.78	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$133,640.50	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$163,910.35	
289	118180, 118182, 118183, 118184	U000-128-468, P401; U000-128-470, P401; U000-128-471, P401; U000-128-472, P401	SR115NB: Hollins RD; VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE CITY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$861,357.31	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,071,299.94	
290	118338, 118340	PM26-962-F21, P401; PM2H-077-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$855,939.14	
291	118378	PM27-011-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$353,559.23	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$425,933.87	
292	118337	PM2G-017-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,898,557.96	
351	117186	PM3A-0005-F21, N501	US29	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$837,888.88	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$913,523.23	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,024,698.40	
473	117929	PM42-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,775,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,970,555.61	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,274,622.51	
474	118386, 118387	LM4B-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,168,286.96	
475	118433	PM47-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,644,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,973,568.05	
476	118493	PM4M-020-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$645,261.21	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$784,303.01	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for April 28, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
556	117398	PM5D-087-695, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,542,843.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,104,201.87	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,467,475.41	
662	118382, 118383	PM6K-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,036,503.36	\$
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,043,216.80	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,074,977.23	
663	118381	PM6W-966-F21,P401	i-95	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,069,357.72	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,111,554.56	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,241,739.46	
664	117142	0003-111-336,N501	0003	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBURG	F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$217,809.28	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$276,853.25	
810	116978	PM8P-034-F21,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,352,865.69	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,411,630.84	
811	118335	PM8R-003-F21,N501	I-64	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,155,357.29	\$
812	118454	PM8B-008-F21, N501	0678	Staunton	BATH	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$455,162.14	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$534,264.87	
813	118455	PM8T-082-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$503,526.39	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$593,382.25	
814	116963, 116964, 116965, 116966, 116967, 116968	PR21-159-196, N501; PR21-159-197, N501; PR21-159-198, N501; PR21-159-199, N501; PR21-159-200, N501; PR21-159-201, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	LURAY	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$386,260.90	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$406,199.30	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$411,387.75	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$445,566.52	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for April 28, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
946	118379	PM9H-029-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,794,985.33	\$
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,937,219.24	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,218,808.06	
948	118247	PM9U-076-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	J989	JIREH CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,005,749.49	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,103,988.79	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,337,469.34	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,445,529.20	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,475,158.06	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,538,112.92	
C40	109474	0001-088-281, C501, D611	0001	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$8,657,777.00	
						I121	INDEPENDENCE EXCAVATING, INC.	\$9,592,114.10	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$9,922,879.85	
						R693	RISING SUN, INC.	\$10,053,181.09	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$13,146,504.38	
D72	110888	0834-033-826, N501	0834	Salem	FRANKLIN	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,509,376.72	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,534,352.95	
F05	116165	0081-098-848, N501	0081	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$969,263.85	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,212,495.00	
F07	110913	0001-088-705, M501	0001	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$899,315.96	\$
F08	110795	0107-086-814, C501	0107	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,120,558.05	\$
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,121,102.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,164,284.14	
F11	117332	0064-965-398,N501, B601	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	NORFOLK CITY	D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$247,667.21	
						E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$318,481.47	
F13	115541, 118527	9999-065-603,P401; 9999-065-F20,P401	0013; VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,781,073.13	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for April 28, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
F14	71874	U000-101-108, C501, B603	0023	Bristol	WISE	E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$965,830.95	
						F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$1,346,808.08	
						B060	BUSH & BURCHETT, INC.	\$1,353,497.00	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,368,722.88	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,442,579.93	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,189,508.00	
F15	115172	0603-139-250,B601	0603	Bristol	WYTHE	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,429,359.72	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,634,783.89	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,743,918.44	
						B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$1,771,169.00	
F17	110937	0663-083-974, B647	0663	Bristol	RUSSELL	E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$592,788.79	
						K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$621,243.50	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$717,641.47	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$760,275.57	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,215,695.30	
F18	115174	0077-010-831, B639; 0077-010-831, B640; 0077-010-831, B641; 0077-010-831, B642	0077; I-77	Bristol	BLAND	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$7,294,777.56	
						S1288	STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP, INCORPORATED	\$10,543,842.40	
						C1371	CEKRA, INC.	\$11,271,926.00	
F19	109923, 113891, 113892	0058-097-908,N501; 0058-961-435,N501; 0072-084-765,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	LEE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$973,111.63	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,355,575.25	
P04	118010	9999-964-532,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,323,499.75	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,715,523.69	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$1,988,355.00	
P05	118012	9999-964-675,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$1,701,061.75	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,144,810.07	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$2,855,699.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for April 28, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
P06	116909	GR5D-965-331, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON RDS	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$997,891.61	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,344,099.30	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$2,085,758.20	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$3,177,811.00	
P08	118390	GR5A-087-700, N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$265,538.50	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$347,034.00	
						D582	DEANGELO BROTHERS, LLC	\$367,327.80	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$587,587.00	
P09	118007	9999-964-437,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$824,188.46	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$964,835.53	
P10	118009	9999-964-673,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$559,177.90	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$876,000.00	
P11	118008	9999-964-436,N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	RICHMOND	D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$876,000.00	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$1,019,414.39	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$1,079,233.96	